
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-01-2025
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
Material de reciclaje recolectado crece un 100% durante el 2024

2
563,5
$ 490.251

4.500
13.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-01-2025
El Austral de Osorno
El Austral de Osorno
Noticia general
Material de reciclaje recolectado crece un 100% durante el 2024

3
299,6
$ 260.652

4.500
13.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


